PARTS MANUAL

MODEL YH110(125) STYLE

V26 i
oy = i) l" ‘: o Th -

et ikl A
H I =2 L G

‘ ", ‘%" " ; \\s \; 'y

1 sl ‘ vy




PARTS SYSTEM

1 FRAME SYSTEM 2 STEERING SYSTEM 3 SUSPENSION SYSTEM
2 1111 ;|; " — Z—]? =3 a— %3_4 - %
é% £ f g\ . LEEL - 1| > 7% 5 % o
— ] - -] 1 : )
J] v Jl — 3_iﬂ.i:2 D 10— T : 27/—4
I A= 2 e at AN N

5 | TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

ED om0l f; =

“ 3 L |
AN
/ — o 9 8<E %>g i
| L ’
7 REAR AXLE 8 BODY KITS 9 WHEEL COMPLETE
| I - S . % > oo w
3
-~< ®© = . l
1 t caPig, s 5 5
86 e == LU S N e
:lf - § o | . & - |
§ 3 ;
10 HYDRAULIC BRAKE 11 OPTION PARTS

g2 k
v
Wl =




';%F Iellll(e)l 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YH000B100000001 FRAME /L 1
2 2 YHOO0OF310000001 BUMPER H AR AT 1
3 HEAD LIGHTS

BT pi1a
. 3 YP000B430000000 BRACKET FIRGYIR 1
5 4 YA000B450000000 KEYS BRACKET CENNED S as 1
6 LEFT BODY
¥ P2
= 5 YH000B440000003 BRACKET S A S 1
8 RIGHT BODY
¥ 1
5 6 YH000B440000004 BRACKET YA S 1
10
7 YHO000F300000000 LEFT FOOTREST T AP Sz B 1
11
12
8 YHOOOF300000001 | RIGHT FOOTREST AP S B 1
13
14 LEFT PROTECTIVE
9 YHO00F300000002 ok iad 2 1
15 NET
16 RIGHT PROTECTIVE
10 YHO000F300000003 A5 3 B 1
17 NET
18 11 TEO0O0F130000000 |FOOT PEG BRACKET B T 2
19 12 TEO00F150000000 PEG PLASTIC e REIE SR S 28 1
20 BRACKET(LEFT) H 0
- 13 TEO00F150000001 PEG PLASTIC A4 R R S 2R 1
29 BRACKET(RIGHT) H 0
23 14 YS000F320000001 CHAIN COVER P e 1
24 15 YS000F320000000 CHAIN GUARD i Sakdn 1




2.STEERING SYSTEM
wry 3 6—
2 [T | Y E—
5 205=8
'595 e A
LE 7 ZINS
VE| ey g [ — _‘ 3 | = ?
S/ B v S S
; O
6 | {? o—12 ‘?T
R —13 )
— 14
1 10 el T 11
1 7 9
—_ g ' i 7‘-1 : %‘ Er)—:": “ ‘:i
T— e LA ? 72— | d—T73| 9= 949392 91
LE 15 1214 13/ 11 12
VE 10 11
L2
—= "] 0 B I@g=—10a0[ ¢ =] 0 n 2P =uno0o ¢
| j
;[10.‘5 1(J.4 1(‘).3 ’ 10|.2 7 IH.‘B 1.4 11‘,3 } 11‘.2 1.7
10.1 11.1




F:EF 'elll’(e)' ! PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YH000C110000000 HANDLE T 1
2 1.2 YS000C220000000 HANDLE FIXER A [ S 4
3 1 YH000C100000001 | HANDLE BAR ASSY A 4 1 1.3 YF000P310000000 HANDLE COVER WFEHIE 1
4 1.4 YF000P310000001 HANDLE COVER EFE IR E 1
5 15 | G587M08L55D88ZS0 BOLT M8+*55 INFNESTHMEREBL | 4
6 2 YH000D710000000 | STARTING SWITCH ViR REPIPS 1
; 3 TEOOOE810000000 TC'BRNOTTRT(')‘LE T A 1
9 4 YS000C240000000 HAND GRIP TFE 1
10 EMERGENCE KILL
" 5 YA000D730000000 SWITCH L ¥SYSYIPS 1
12 6 YH000C310000001 STEERING POLE 77 T E 1
13 7.1 YX000C320000003 TIE-ROD A BT 2 AA 1
14 7.2 YX000C330000000 LINK KNUCKLE T | #hiffFekSk(iE2) | 1
15 7 YX000C320000002 STEEFL“Z'ZS LINK LR R ek el 2 7.3 YX000C330000001 LINK KNUCKLEIl | #hidFakk(kez) | 1
16 7.4 | G859M10S02B03000 WASHER d10 LI P 2
17 7.5 G181M10D08ZG0 NUT M10 VaYi:Paxi:l 35 2
18 8 GB91D002L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN 2*40 IF 14 4
19 9.1 | G587M08L55D88ZS0 BOLT M8*55 INFE L THIEREBL | 2
20 9.2 YS000C220000001 CLIP 77 ) A ] 5 e 2
2 9 | YH000C200000000 STEEE&% CLIP 7 R 2 1 | 93 | YB0OOOP110000001 ST;'EOTE')'\S*E:JOS H SREE 2
23 9.4 YS000C240000001 RUBBER MAT 77 A 5 3 ] 2
24 9.5 Q141M08D08ZS0 NUT M8 ANAEE E SRR 2
25 STEERING
— 10.1 | YX000C410000000 KNUCKLE(LF) Je 3 1w Ak 1
27 METAL BUSH _

— 10.2 YHO00P110000005 412*D16*.74 EERE 1

29 10 YX000C400000000 STEERING e A LA 1 10.3 | YS000P220000000 STEERING BUSH ELBEaNmE 2
KNUCKLE(LF) ASSY

30 10.4 | YS000C430000000 | STEERING COVER B B R 2

31 10.5 | YS000C410000002 KNUCKLE B TUIRAE 2

32 10.6 |G587M12L105D88ZS0 BOLT M12*105 NAEZHEIRREB | 1

33 10.7 Q141M12D08ZS0 NUT M12 NI EBUREE| 1

34 STEERING

- 11.1 | YX000C410000001 KNUCKLE(LF) A )T Ak 1

> 11.2 | YHO00P110000005 METAL BUSH LB E 1

37 ‘ d12*D16*L74 S IR

38 11 YX000C400000001 STEERING A7 1) LA 1 11.3 | YS000P220000000 STEERING BUSH ELBENIHE 2
KNUCKLE(RH) ASSY

39 11.4 | YS000C430000000 | STEERING COVER B A 2

40 11.5 | YS000C410000002 KNUCKLE U 2

41 11.6 |G587M12L.105D88ZS0| BOLT M12*105 ANAELTHIEBY | 1

42 11.7 Q141M12D08ZS0 NUT M12 NATLEEBER] 1

43 12 G093M12S31B31000 WASHER d12 L3 H ] 1

44 13 | G971M12D24H25ZS0 WASHER d12 T 1

45 14 G181M12D08ZG0 NUT M12 VAV Pani:l 35 1

46 15 GB91D002L032ZS0 | COTTER PIN 2*32 IF 4y 1




3 = %
s % - %
3—| —1 T—— 2 2
%% %%
4 = 8 5 % Z
| g I R o
L
10—- 8 o—4
7
— %,
9 6 ”JQ"
o
»
1 2 8
—1.3 -—2.3
LE 1.2 22 83—
VE I W (
- - & 82_
L2 \|‘\..J . ‘
1.1 2.1 8.1
F:EF 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YHOOON100000000 UPPER A-ARM A _ERR4e 1
2
1 YHOOON100000004 |UPPER A-ARM ASSY B R ae 2 1.2 YX000P110000000 RSE;‘AISI?I.E*L&?T SRR 3
3
4 1.3 TE000P120000000 A-ARM PLUG SIREMEE 6
5 2.1 YHOOON100000001 LOWER A- B F R 1
ARNM(I EFET)
6
2 YHOOON100000005 |LOWER A-ARM ASSY|  §i FERZe4i4: 2 2.2 YX000P110000000 %E&A[)Llilijll_' SRR 3
7
8 2.3 TE000P120000000 A-ARM PLUG SREMEE 6
9 3 G587M10L65D88ZS0 BOLT M10*65 NAVE MBS | 12
10 4 Q141M10D08ZS0 NUT M10 N e R | 18
11 5 YHOOON310000002 | REAR SHOCK L320 B =5 2
12 6 YHOOON310000003 | REAR SHOCK L305 ST A 1
13 7 G587M10L40D88ZS0 BOLT M10*40 ANAEEERBL | 6
14 8.1 TEOOON210000000 | REAR SWING ARM Ja X 1
15 8.2 YX000P110000001 METAL BUSH EJRkRE 1
. S ¥
16 | 8 | TEO0ON200000000 | "CARSHIEARM AL 1 d12*D16+L142
17
METAL BUSH N
- 8.3 TEOOOP110000000 412*D24*.29 mRIEEE 2
19 9 Q587M12L.260D88ZS0 BOLT M12*260 ANHELTHERBY | 1
20 10 Q141M12D08ZS0 NUT M12 INAVEEI AR 1




F:EF 'elll’(e)' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YH000D110000004 WIRE HARNESS F L 1
2 2 YS000D410000001 C.D.I P& 1
3 3 YS000D430000000 STARTER RELAY 4 H1 3% 1
4 4 YS000D440000000 REGULATOR B 1
5 5 YB000D420000000 IGNITION COIL EEA 1
6

6 YF000D620000001 | CHARGING MOUTH L 1
7
8

7 YF000D620000002 | AP OF CHARGING FHI% 1
9 MONTH
10 8 SB000D220000000 FUSE 1R 22 1
11 9 SB000D220000001 FUSE BOX I 1
Y 10 YS000D460000000 ODD REMOTE PR e 1
13 CONTROL S
14 11 YS000D610000000 BATTERY Z 1




— 4
11
L o) A
10
1 4 5
LE 1.4 15 16 ) ——b, 2
. 2 ‘} 1.3 | | f
\(E TGy g 0 R0 \
o @ | / |
| 41 42 e
1.2
F;I%F 'elll’(e)' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YB000J100000005 ENGINE KL 1
2 1.2 YS000M10YB00000 | FRONT SPROCKET i HE BE RS 1
3
1.3 TE000J110000000 ENGINE CHAIN KB 25 1
4 GUARD
5 1 YB000J000000002 ENGINE ASSY K ENHLLLAE 1
1.4 YS000E910000002 INTAKE MANIFOLD A 1
6 GASKET
7 1.5 YFO00E540000000 | INTAKE MANIFOLD HEAE 1
8 INTAKE MANIFOLD
f= A ] R Ak &
- 1.6 YS000E910000001 GASKET(PLASTIC) P B R 3 1
10 2 YHOOOE510000001 | CARBURETOR PZ19 LRHE 1
11 SPRING FOR OIL
3 YBOOOE910000001 T ORI 1
12 TUBE
13 4.1 Q620AD457S0 CIRCLIP ABUEFFEF R | 1
4 YB0O0OOA000000002 AIR FILTER ASSY 23/ VR SR 1
14 4.2 YBO0OOA300000001 AIR FILTER ST 1
15 5.1 YS000A440000000 MUFFLER SEAL HESIH 7 2% 2 1 1
16 5 YHO00A200000004 EXHAUST HES I 75 2 0 14 1 5.2 YHO00A200000003 MUFFLER HES 5 2% 1
17 5.3 YB0OO0OA500000001 |[SECOND FILL VALVE IRAMR IR 1
18 6 JCASI4200881YBO CHAIN 420# % 1
19 7 YHO00M140000000 | CHAIN ADJUSTER b S e 2
20 8 G587M08L20D88ZS0 BOLT M8*20 N LTHEMBA | 4
21 9 G859M08S16B25000 WASHER d8 255 1 4
22 10 YP0OOOM150000000 |SPROCKET FLANGE BERLE S 1
23 11 YS000M100000000 REAR SPROCKET Jo A 1




2—1 —2
3 —3
4 4
1
VE 3 ’
L1 )
I
L\ g —
i © & o
o
1 5
LE 9. 2 )
Al
| 2 9.3 o P X
5. 4 (f;
F:EF 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YBOOOE 150000000 FUEL TANK CAP STHEER 1
1 YBOOOE100000000 FUEL TANK ASSY PRI A 44 1
2 1.2 YBOOOE110000000 FUEL TANK PR 1
3 2 G702M06L20C00ZS0 SCREW M6+*20 WS AP [ Sk 84T 2
4 3 Q051M6D16H02ZS0 WASHER T JE] 2
5 4 Q141M06C08ZS0 NUT M6 INFE AT AR RE | 2
6 5.1 Q621AB7000 CIRCLIP B7 BN 22 3 A A 5
7 5.2 YBOOOE610000002 FUEL TUBE PRI 1
5 YX000E200000001 FUEL FILTER FORVE o 5 B 4 1 1
8 5.3 YNOOOE210000000 FUEL FILTER PRV L B 1
9 5.4 YBOOOE610000003 FUEL TUBE PRV 2
10 THROTTLE CABLE
6 YHO00M200000000 N TR 1
11 720%75




1

VE i

aclll

L2 /ee*'\

F:EF 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YP0O0OOM510000000 REAR AXLE JE AL S e G 1
2 REAR AXLE

JE d3n g
; 1.2 YX000M510000000 | o\ \\ /= ~TION ROD Ja M 1
4 1 YP0O0OOM000000000 REAR AXLE ASSY JE M A R A 1 METAL BUSH
A e

- 1.3 YX000P110000002 432*D35%L89 5 EERE 1
6 1.4 G276DL6006-2RS | BEARING 6006-2RS TRV ER b K 2
7 15 Q010D038D055B12 OIL SEAL i) 2
8 2 G171M27G10000 NUT M27*1.5 NS 4




N
N

(RED)

F:I'(E)F 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Iellllgl 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 | YH000G110000000 FRONT LIGHTS RITEAT 1
2 1.2 YHO0O00L 110000000 LIGHT COVER IRk R 1
3 MIDDLE PLASTIC

1.3 YHO00L110000001 | COVER OF FRONT |  ifdk (a8l it 1
4 BODY
5 1.4 YS000D310000000 | IGNITION AND KEYS WA 1
6 FRONT-SIDE
. B 72 B YR AR
: 1.5 YHO000L130000000 COVER I AP Te B R | 1
8 1 YHO000L 100000000 BODY KITS SR 2 1 FRONT-SIDE
1.6 YHOO0O0L 140000000 R A Ee R | 1
5 COVERII
10 1.7 YHO000L130000001 |FRONT LEFT COVER R 22 SR 1
11 1.8 | YH000L140000001 FRONT RIGHT B A R 1
CO\V/ER
12 1.9 YHO00L130000002 | FOOT PEG (LEFT) | 7Bk 38 ket 1
13 1.10 | YHO00L140000002 | FOOT PEG (RIGHT) | 45 fMIEsHh 38kt 1
14 1.11 | YHO000L120000000 REAR COVER I AR L 1
15 1.12 | YB000G220000000 REAR LIGHTS J AT 1
16 2 YHO0OF110000000 SEAT R 3 1
17 FRONT
3.1 YS000G270000000 REFLECTORS EfiAS 4 2
18 (AMBER)
19
3 YS000G200000000 REFLECTORS R 1 3.2 Y$000G270000001 | REAR R(';FE"DE)CTORS [T S0 2
20
21
33 | vS000G270000002 |REARREFLECTORS| — op o 1




8.1 8.2 8.3 3.4 8.5




F:EF 'elll’(e)' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YF000M710000000 FRONT TIRE =R 2
2 1.2 YX000M600000000 RIM R 2

1 YF000M600000005 FRONT WHEEL RS 4L 1
3 COMPLETE 1.3 | YS000M740000000 CYCLE VALVE Xl 2
4 1.4 SB0O0OOM750000000 | CYCLE VALVE CAP M 2
5 2.1 YF000M710000000 FRONT TIRE HANR 2
6 2.2 YX000M600000000 RIM e 2
2 YF000M600000006 REgRMF\’/XEEEEL TR 1
7 2.3 YS000M740000000 CYCLE VALVE M 2
8 2.4 SBO0OOM750000000 | CYCLE VALVE CAP M 2
9 3 YX000M850000000 FRONT FLANGE | ai#tsUkIzhasfE e e | 2
10 4 YH000M600000003 REAR FLANGE SRR L 2
11 5 Q141M08D08ZS0 NUT M8 NAE I EBEEE | 12
2 6.1 YH000P110000003 METAL BUSH SRR E 1
13 ' d15*D23*L14 SR
14 6.2 | G971M14D28H25ZS0 WASHER d14 PP 1
15
ERONT WHEEL 63 | vsooome7o000002 |WHEEE DUSTPROOFN gy 1
g 2 I
16 6 YX000P410000000 | \corvBLE PARTS | ZRHIHEE A 2
17 6.4 G181M14E08ZG0 BOLT M14 VaYi:Paxi:l 35 1
18 6.5 GB91D3P2L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN 3.2*40 FF 4 1
19
6.6 | YSooome70000001 |WHEELDUSTPROOR| b 1
20 COVER
21 7 G587M08L25D88ZS0 BOLT M8*25 ANAEATNERBL | 6
22 8.1 | G971M16D30H03ZS0 WASHER d16 PP 1
23
8.2 vS000M670000002 |V HEEL DUSTPROOF A= 1
24 COVER
25 8 YX000P410000003 REAR WHEEL SR SRR 2 8.3 G181M16E08ZG0 BOLT M16 N AR RE 1
ASSEMBLE PARTS | % /HAAesmlTh= : 7S iz
26 8.4 GB91D3P2L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN 3.2*40 T4 1
27
85 | vsooome7o000001 |WHEELDUSTPROOR! b o 1

N
(o]

COVER




C w=b

11<° 12
C =
C =p

F;I%F 'elll’(e)' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YHO00OM800000007 FRONT CALIPER IEE SN IEIE S 1

2 2 TEOOOM810000000 |FRONT BREAK PADS 1) 50 e i 1

3 3 YX000M800000000 FRONT ROTOR LIS 2

4 4 YHO0OM800000010 REAR CALIPER JE A 5 e 1

5 5 YHOOOM800000009 |REAR BRAKE LEVER JEI ) T 1

6 SPRING FOR REAR

2] ke 7 2

» 6 YB0O0OOMS800000007 BRAKE LEVER JEI ) T R 457 e 1

8 SPRING FOR REAR - o

5 7 SB000M84ZS00000 BRAKE SWITCH e BT IR 1

10 8 YF0O00M810000000 | REAR BRAKE PADS Ji5 1) 2 i B 1

11 9 YP0O0O0OM850000000 ROTOR FLANGE G s 1

12 10 YS000M820000000 REAR ROTOR Je il B A 1

13 11 G859M08S16B25000 WASHER d8 7 2 4 ] 4

14 12 G587M08L16D88ZS0 BOLT M8*16 INFVEZTHIEMBY: | 4




F;I%F 'elll’(e)' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'elll’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY

1 ALUMINIUM 1.1 YHO000A200000000 MUFFLER HEA R e e 1

1 YHO00A200000001 EXHAUST ASSY HES T A A i 1
2 1.2 YS000A440000000 MUFFLER SEAL HEATH 75 2% 55 ) B 1
3 2.1 YF000H110000000 SPEEDOMETER INE3 1
4 2 YF000H000000000 SPEEESS%ETER IR A 1 SPEEDOMETER

Y le?l

- 2.2 YF000B450000000 BRACKET NS 1
6 3 YB000D530000000 ALARM MODULE X2 o 1
7 4 YB000G 110000001 HEADLIGHT HIAAT 1
8 5 YB0O0OP500000001 MAST d8*L1000 AT 1




